7:00-7:50 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:10 A.M.

9:10 A.M.

10:20 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:10 P.M.

4:10 P.M.

Registration
Exhibit Appreciation

Welcome

Renal Stone Disease

Prostate Cancer

Introduction of Industry

Reps

Exhibit Appreciation

Urethral Stricture

Disease

Lunch

Peyronie’s Disease

BPH

Break

Female Urethral
Disorders
APP Urology Internship

Adjournment

Ann Chinnakotla, UMC
President

Dr. Michael Borofsky, MD

Dr. Philipp Dahm, MD

Dr. Michael Ehlert, MD

Elise Tentis, PA-C

Steve Carlson, APRN

Corinna Hughes, APRN



