7:00-7:50 A.M.	Registration Exhibit Appreciation	
8:00 A.M.	Welcome	Ann Chinnakotla, UMC President
8:10 A.M.	Renal Stone Disease	Dr. Michael Borofsky, MD
9:10 A.M.	Prostate Cancer	Dr. Philipp Dahm, MD
10:20 A.M.	Introduction of Industry Reps	
10:30 A.M.	Exhibit Appreciation	
11:00 A.M.	Urethral Stricture Disease	Dr. Michael Ehlert, MD
12:00 P.M.	Lunch	
1:00 P.M.	Peyronie's Disease	Elise Tentis, PA-C
2:00 P.M.	ВРН	Steve Carlson, APRN
3:00 P.M.	Break	
3:10 P.M.	Female Urethral Disorders APP Urology Internship	Corinna Hughes, APRN
4:10 P.M.	Adjournment	